








ROAD FUND.

Amount raised by town

No.

26 George White,
32 «C. W. Fernald,
33 J. H. Stackpole,
45 G. F. Watson,

Orders Drawn

46 W. M. Shaw,
50 W. H. Verrill,
51 M. E. Lang,

54 W. W. Hardy,
55 W. N. Batchelder,
56 R. L- Brick,

57 F. T. Carter,
58 A. Carter,

6l W. H. Pomroy,
62 C. H. Eldridge,
68 E. T. Leathers,
8 F. T. Carter,
85 A. D. Emerson,
86 H. W. Pease,
87 S. C. Titcomb,

8 S. Tay & Son,

101 Frank Tibbetts,

102 Bert Mayhew,

103 Ned Wing,

104 Chas. Edminster,
105 Archie Dore,

106 Chas. Richardson,
107 F. E. Paine,

114 C. W. Fernald,

116 P. R. Norton,

118 Morse & Co., plank
119 F. A. Mason,

120 C. C. Cloudman,
125 Llewellyn Henderson
126 Edwin Parkhurst,
127 Fred Paine,



129
141
142
143
144
145
150
151
159
161
187
191
200
201

79
207

208
209
211

212
213
214
215
217
218
229
234

W. H, Verrill, hauling plank

C. W. Fernald, plank and labor.........ccc..........o..

Chas. Langley, bridge timbers................

E. L. Grant, labor
A. B. Heath, “
R. F. Long, N
G. N. Carter, ¢
Cowan Bro’s,

D. E. Clements, “
Geo. Quinn, “

Geo. White, “

E. F. Read, “
E. L. Grant, “
C. G. Calin,

Stetson Mills, plank

J. C. Storer, labor

J. W. Brooks,
A.M. McLaughlin, “
Geo.y Seavey, “

B. W. Higgins,
W. N. Batchelder, cash paid for labor

W. N. Batchelder, labor .,

Paine, cash paid forlabor

Henderson, cash paid forlabor.....................

Wilson, material for road work

F. E.
E.C.
E. D.Souther, 1abor... e,
C. F.
E.C.

Henderson, cash paid for labor

STATE ROAD FUND.

AMOUNT BSSESSEU..vvvvvpvvvvvrrvssssrsrsrnnen
Amount apPropriated.......eeeeeeeeeeessseses
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25
5

4
14
16

19
82
30
61
I
38

1
151

$ 134]

50
42
00
50
60
95
95
45
45
35
75
48
85
/8
60
65

10
17
90

04
93
19
76
60
77
10
18

26

$30°
300

$600



NoO.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
48
53
69
70
71
72
73
4
75

76
77
83
84
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
113

11

Orderg .Drawn. =«

Frank Tibbetts, labor.cciiiiiinn,
Ned Wing, e
Wallace Goss, e
Roy Goss, e
Linwood Bemis, “

Verne Tibbetts, e e
Archie Dore, e
Fred Paine, e
Dudley Clement, e,
Ira Henderson, e,
Edwin Parkhurst, e
A. B= Heath, e,
W. W. Hardy, e,
B. W. Higgins, e,
Bert Heath,......ocvveennnen. e
Eugene Philipps, e
Verne Tibbets, e
Ira Henderson, e
Archie Mayhew e
Llewellyn Henderson, hay.......................
C. W. Fernald, labor......cccoooviiiinl.
C. H. Eldridge, e
Fred Wiggin, R
Frank Tibbetts, T
S. Tay & Son, for use of road machine-
Bert Mayhew, labor.........cooeeennil
Will Ellis, e
B. W. Wiggin, O
Edwin Parkhurst, e,
Archie Dore, e e
Chas. Edminster, e,
Linwood Bemis, e
F. E. Paine, e
Geo. Hodgdon, for use of scraper..........
B. M. Rockwell, for repairs....................
E. A. Cowan, labor....cccvvvieii,
Ned Wing, e

Balance unexpended.......ccccoooviiiiininnnnneee,

$596 60
3 40

$600 00
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FINANCIAL STANDING OF TOWN.
March 1,7 1907 4
- ~ ASSETS. «
Dog license in hands of State treasurer.......... $ 80 00
Cas ntreasurr .................................................................... 1486 65
Due from school fUnd " oo 1§ 33
Monticello, WinnieGould 124 33
C. V. & Francis Call....rriirirnsnns 38 76
State for tUILION...cecccccesssssssssssssssisiiiiiiinn, 25 .15
1723 82
LIABILITIES.
Outstanding Dills, StIMALEA.........ovvvvvvvvvvvrvrrrsrssssssssssssenens 250 00
Town in funds $ 1473 82
© C. W. FERNALD, 1 Selectmen, Assessors,
F. E. PAINE, >and Overseers of Poor,
W. N. BATCHELDER, )  Levant, Me
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Treasurer’s Report

To E. C. Henderson, Treasurer, In account with the Town

of Levant, for the year ending Mar. 1, 1907.

Dr.

To cash In treasury Mar. 12, 1906 $1111
Mar. 22. From State for free high school.'...... 11

April 5. From town of Monticello.............. 280

Aug. 15. Cash for hay from town farm............. 200
Dec. 7. Cash from town clerk for dog license .. 80
For rent of Town Farm........cccoooeiiiiinnnnnn. 80

School money from State......... 517

Dog license from State..................... 56

Jan. 1.R. R. & Tel. tax from State........... 9
Feb. 14. S. B. Read, tuition received 3

i 4*  books sold.........cooeeeiiiiiin,

State road, money from State.......... 298

State free high school......................... 29
From W. N. Batchelder, for clapboards 3
Intereston L. S. F. ordersS.....ccoooiiiiiiii, 84
CoOMMITMENT ... e 5082
Supplementary taXesS.... i, 100
Total $7949

Cr

Bv County tax paid ..., $394
State “n M4 599
dog license paid State........occciiiiiiiiiiiiiieiveiiienenn, 80
orders paid 5439
CaSN 1IN TreaASUIY ..o, T436
Total..ooooeii, $7949

Respectfully submitted.
E. C. HENDERSON,

Treasurer.

"' March 1, 1907.
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Report of Superintendent of Schools.
FOR THE YEAR ENDING MARCH 1, 1907.

/

The following report Is respectfully submitted :
MONEY AVAILABLE.
Interest on local school fund........cccvveeee 84 13

$1252 06

Amount oVerdrawn last Year......mvrmmrrmsmmersssnenen " 2 12

Available money for past Year.....mmmmmmmennns $1226 %
EXPENDITURES.

Amount paid for teachers’ wages and DOArd........... $940 00

| conveyance of scholars 208 50

fuel .o e —————— oh 62

4 janitors’ service 315

Amount expended for schools the past year.......... $1245 27

AMOUNE OVETATAWN ovvvvvvvveeecsssssssmmssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssessees 18 33

'high SCHOOL ACCOUNT.

Amount unexpended last year $120 00
EXPENDITURES.

Teachers’ wages Including DOArd..........emiiiiiiivissssnnnn $120 00
HIGH SCHOOL TEXT BOOK ACCOUNT.
RECEIPTS.

Amount unexpended ast Y AT .. 332 07
EXPENDITURES.

Bought of GINN & C 0. $22 33

Balance UNeXPEnded....mmvmmsmssisssssssssimssssssssssinnnns $9 74
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In looking over the report all will see that we had much less money to spend

for schools than usual,

therefore our short terms of school.

We eamestly endeavored to procure (tyood teachers and for the most part we

feel that our schools have been satisfac

or
g/ B. READ,
Superintendent of Schools.



Bangor Agricultural Warehouse
and Seed, Store

e headqua mglmplm eld and Grass Seed. Also Wind-

B BUNTIE R TTG ) 54B8and6280a68f Bangor, M

BOOK AND JOB
PRINTING

Tle Tlos. ff. Birr Printing Co.

oooooooooooo

27 Columhia Street, ‘Adams Buikding
BANCOR, MAINE

THOS. W BURR, W. S. BURBANK,

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr



1o

— O ! w O
=SS0 =P D =PHO o
S DO - O o =
A=TBE SN o0 D~ B=5
=23 SIS S vhenas
S P S D oI
L Qi NDNU)) un
T ¢ — .= VJLSWJACSShaed
Eeca® Scounrl 22 BaSt
-
SO LL =G — &% \rh=a = &
SV Bra2en 2SR S Sca
SoaSes TEIRIVRP Tr ©_ T
s, D r;ndu.ﬂnulee = L0 4 =
A—HUD  aH— NI (T D
—IOo= =0 VA ) Oig—<Lw>

A%
N
b
Our
Qur
Qur
Qur
Our
iy

Store.

o.-
CW,
e,
o2
%m
Y

CTw
O
g
LIS
=
OF
O



Shopping Centre
:

F
ASTERN
AINE

This Trade-Mark
IS a Sure
Indication of

Quality

E. C. NICHOLS, Dry Goods Company
BANGOR, MAINE

A GIFT WORTH WHITE

The money spent for trinkets by the average family
at any time  would buy dl Edison Phonograph.
I'he trinkets last about as long as Christmas does.
The Edison Phonograph affords enjoyment day
after day and year after year. The trinkets please
only the Individual recipients. The Edison Phono-
graph Offers a continuous round of pleasure for the
whole family.

It is the greatest music-maker of the age. It brings into the home circle all of

the world’s music, rendering with wonderful faithfulness whatever song, Instru-

mental piece, or orchestral selection Is desired.

Make this time the merriest of
all by having for its chief
feature an

MOREY FURNITURE CO., A J. Morey, Treasurer



roousTRYy MAINE 2 TATE PR

DON'T FAIL tosee the Great Show!

Always SOMETHING NEW

The threat Spectacular Shows by night are not excelled in the world

COME AND SEE THE WHOLE SHOW

FROM MORNING UNTIL 10 O'CLOCK AT NIGHT FOR 50 CENTS

LOOK! LOOK! LOOK!
Are you going to buy a

NOVUVENT, TABLET R HEADSTON
BFTEREIECD g2ty e FIETERER &

you can buy a better job for the money than
anywhere in Eastern Maine.

Fletcher & Butterfield,
28 East Market Sg.,, BANGOR.

Electric lamps and fixtures

All kinds of electrical goods—a com-
plete lighting or power plant if you
want it

TE'EphOﬂES and line material

n sto¢gk far irnmediate shipment

Efectrlc Be

-and annunciators

Medical Batteries
Electric Work — wiring for

lights or power

Estimates cheerfully aud
promptly giveu. Write us,
or come in aud talk it
over. We are only 75 steps
from City Hall.

CHARLES E. DOLE

17 Franklin St., Bangor
230 Main St., Bar Harbor



OUR RECORD

20 YEARS WITH THE
Aspinwal Potato
Raising Machinery

PLANTER

C. M. CONANT CO. "are

J None as durable

f

None as reliable
No “Man Behind”

ASK FOR
SPECIAL CATALOG SPRAYER, high pressure, perfect adjustment

“Merrill Trust Company

19 State Street, Bangor, Mafn

CAPITAL AND SURPLUS DEPOSITS (JAN. 12, 1907)
$275,000 $800 000
EDWIN G. MERRILL, President W. B. HASSARD, Treasurer
DIRECTORS:

F. H. Appleton, Thomas U. Coe, John K. Graham, 13 13 Thatcher,
H,C. Chapman, Henry F\ Dowst, Kdwin G. Merrill. Wilson D. Wing.
M. S. Clifford, William Engel, Eugene 13 Sanger. Andrew I\ Wiswell

TRANSACTS A GENERAL BANKING
AND TRUST COMPANY BUSINESS

Receives Deposits Subject to Check and Allows INTEREST ON DAILY BALANCES.
Discounts approved Paper and Loans Money on Available Collateral.
LEGAL DEPOSITORY FOR STATE, COUNTY, CITY, TOWN, and VILLAGE FUNDS.

b(jys and sells investment securities

RENTS BOXES IN THE BANGOR SAFE DEPOSIT VAULTS

OFFICE HOURS:
9A M. to I P. M and 2 P. M to5r M SATURDAYS, 9 A M. to 1 P. M



